
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use, 2020
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/07/2021

Estimated Square

use group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 294,660 $8,480,949,940 55,837,535

1 & 2 Family 276,259 5,215,646,969 32,525,435

Multifamily 18,401 3,265,302,971 23,312,100

NONRESIDENTIAL 52,428 $7,656,270,105 37,236,103

Hotels, motels, guest houses 1,568 86,225,066 235,947

Assembly 3,484 695,444,425 1,657,516

Business / Office 17,962 2,189,952,649 5,525,377

Education 1,839 923,253,564 963,127

Hazardous uses 63 12,884,783 11,334

Industrial 582 394,147,542 2,098,951

Institutional 795 954,926,633 2,087,473

Retail 2,300 394,939,843 2,023,918

Storage 1,734 1,415,795,597 19,630,111

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 22,101 588,700,003 3,002,349

New Jersey 347,088 $16,137,220,045 93,073,638



NJ 2010 (4/7/11)

NJ 2009 (6/7/10)

NJ 2008 (6/8/09)

NJ 2007(8/7/08)

NJ 2006 (4/9/07)

NJ 2005 (5/8/06)

NJ 2004 (4/7/05)

NJ 2003 (4/7/04)

NJ 2002 (5/7/03)

NJ 2001 (5/13/02)

NJ 2000 (6/11/01)



Table 12

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use, 2020

Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/07/2021

Estimated Square

use group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 294,660 $8,480,949,940 55,837,535

1 & 2 Family 276,259 5,215,646,969 32,525,435

Multifamily 18,401 3,265,302,971 23,312,100

NONRESIDENTIAL 52,428 $7,656,270,105 37,236,103

Hotels, motels, guest houses 1,568 86,225,066 235,947

Assembly 3,484 695,444,425 1,657,516

Business / Office 17,962 2,189,952,649 5,525,377

Education 1,839 923,253,564 963,127

Hazardous uses 63 12,884,783 11,334

Industrial 582 394,147,542 2,098,951

Institutional 795 954,926,633 2,087,473

Retail 2,300 394,939,843 2,023,918

Storage 1,734 1,415,795,597 19,630,111

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 22,101 588,700,003 3,002,349

New Jersey 347,088 $16,137,220,045 93,073,638

NJ 2019 (8/7/2020) 384,521 17,419,398,215 99,926,507

NJ 2018 (7/8/19) 402,117 15,721,012,477 138,884,440

NJ 2017 (4/9/18) 459,491 $16,574,311,369 105,609,562

NJ 2016 (7/7/17) 454,665 16,956,661,660 110,648,449

NJ 2015 (4/7/16) 445,601 15,167,074,261 83,269,879

NJ 2014 (5/7/15) 424,457 14,584,198,988 95,206,020

NJ 2013 (5/7/14) 465,687 13,037,845,643 82,567,947

NJ 2012 (5/7/13) 407,917 10,941,709,996 65,427,204

NJ 2011 (6/7/12) 394,721 10,939,809,749 51,119,741



NJ 2010 (4/7/11) 382,643 9,768,642,343 57,012,898

NJ 2009 (6/7/10) 358,431 9,517,725,396 56,212,644

NJ 2008 (6/8/09) 399,105 13,944,534,578 93,191,765

NJ 2007(8/7/08) 438,233 15,356,572,820 130,822,089

NJ 2006 (4/9/07) 448,609 15,675,107,955 139,953,688

NJ 2005 (5/8/06) 451,922 15,397,507,147 168,148,516

NJ 2004 (4/7/05) 444,309 14,274,331,850 172,899,622

NJ 2003 (4/7/04) 410,339 12,148,747,807 144,962,810

NJ 2002 (5/7/03) 392,901 12,079,942,099 138,196,562

NJ 2001 (5/13/02) 370,327 12,007,456,630 164,286,235

NJ 2000 (6/11/01) 359,016 11,387,683,514 159,284,903


